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 2016  2015  2014  2013Bezeichnung 

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

KV Barsortiment 290,30 € 187,82 € 298,32 € 1.047,58 €

21,16 € 4,55 € 18,26 € 55,04 €

154,6%

465,1%

-158,8%

-401,3%

-351,2%

-301,4%

Könemann Barsortiment 4.334,31 € 5.679,79 € 4.291,87 € 3.939,73 €

1.276,48 € 1.732,52 € 1.298,86 € 818,32 €

-131,0%

-135,7%

132,3%

133,4%

108,9%

158,7%

Büchergilde 3.426,38 € 2.780,85 € 3.286,77 €

6,74 € 237,02 € 3,88 €

123,2%

-3516,6%

-118,2%

6108,8%

0,0%

0,0%

Distribook 503,77 € 398,65 € 489,60 € 274,51 €

49,74 € 24,23 € 61,89 € 61,39 €

126,4%

205,3%

-122,8%

-255,4%

178,4%

100,8%

Beck 24,95 € 24,95 € 39,95 €

7,49 € 7,49 € 11,98 €

100,0%

100,0%

-160,1%

-159,9%

0,0%

0,0%

Random House 520,57 € 357,65 € 511,49 € 782,25 €

77,11 € 41,49 € 26,87 € 106,05 €

145,6%

185,9%

-143,0%

154,4%

-152,9%

-394,7%

HGV 417,69 € 655,09 € 939,72 € 55,60 €

3,20 € 19,47 € 56,53 € 0,00 €

-156,8%

-608,4%

-143,4%

-290,3%

1690,1%

0,0%

Prolit 919,50 € 328,00 € 789,05 € 4.605,75 €

5,23 € 0,00 € 70,14 € 160,77 €

280,3%

0,0%

-240,6%

0,0%

-583,7%

-229,2%

Aufbau 128,33 € 52,91 € 153,85 € 83,96 €

0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

242,5%

0,0%

-290,8%

0,0%

183,2%

0,0%
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 2016  2015  2014  2013Bezeichnung 

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Suhrkamp 161,83 € 350,41 € 272,82 € 556,70 €

0,00 € 16,07 € 35,70 € 101,23 €

-216,5%

0,0%

128,4%

-222,2%

-204,1%

-283,6%

Kein und Aber 111,70 € 110,00 €

0,00 € 3,56 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Diverse 177,45 € 162,50 € 57,80 € 19,00 €

0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

109,2%

0,0%

281,1%

0,0%

304,2%

0,0%

Weyertal 88,69 € 29,94 € 410,74 € 31,96 €

8,71 € 0,00 € 5,91 € 14,38 €

296,2%

0,0%

-1371,9%

0,0%

1285,2%

-243,3%

Sova 16,00 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Dtv 404,23 € 537,90 € 159,84 € 399,70 €

19,61 € 37,26 € 0,00 € 109,66 €

-133,1%

-190,0%

336,5%

0,0%

-250,1%

0,0%

Hanser 151,50 € 80,50 €

3,51 € 0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Dumont 32,97 € 52,96 € 21,99 € 43,99 €

0,00 € 0,00 € 4,80 € 8,00 €

-160,6%

0,0%

240,8%

0,0%

-200,0%

-166,7%

Sigloch 89,25 € 99,80 € 64,75 €

5,23 € 16,46 € 19,92 €

-111,8%

-314,7%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Sandmann 179,55 € 63,75 € 54,85 €

0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

281,6%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%
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 2016  2015  2014  2013Bezeichnung 

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Wagenbach 50,00 € 111,20 €

0,00 € 0,00 €

-222,4%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Beltz 10,00 € 55,80 € 12,95 €

10,00 € 4,60 € 0,00 €

-558,0%

217,4%

430,9%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Klett-Cotta 83,80 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Lübbe 16,00 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

GVA 33,80 € 53,95 €

0,00 € 0,00 €

-159,6%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Bachem 114,60 € 39,80 €

24,42 € 0,00 €

287,9%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Econ Ullstein List 14,99 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

LKG 33,90 € 306,90 € 151,75 €

0,00 € 19,22 € 55,52 €

0,0%

0,0%

-905,3%

0,0%

202,2%

-288,9%

HoCa 94,99 € 81,88 €

0,00 € 0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Ubierring 6,90 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%
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 2016  2015  2014  2013Bezeichnung 

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

Verkauf brutto

Rabatt

VVA 17,95 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Werkstatt 19,80 €

7,92 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Callwey 47,70 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Travel House 17,90 €

7,16 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

MairDumont 35,97 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

VSB 39,95 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Collection Rolf Heyne 43,79 €

5,91 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

Jumbo 47,96 €

0,00 €

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

12.287,17 €

1.518,63 €

12.167,60 €

2.141,16 €

12.050,56 €

1.614,04 €

12.655,48 €

1.534,83 €

101,0% 101,0% -105,0%Gesamtsummen

-141,0% 132,7% 105,2%
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